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Violation of Article 30, subparagraph 4, 5 or 8 of paragraph 1 and paragraph 5 of the Disaster Prevention and
Rescue Act, fine is imposed pursuant to Article 54, subparagraph 1 of the same act, not less than NT$100,000 and
not greater than NT$500,000.
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Violation of Article 31, paragraph 3 of of the Disaster Prevention and Rescue Act, fine is imposed pursuant to Article
54, subparagraph 2 of the same act, not less than NT$100,000 and not greater than NT$500,000.
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Violation of Article 24, paragraph 2 of the Disaster Prevention and Rescue Act, fine is imposed pursuant to Article 55,
subparagraph 1 of the same act, not less than NT$50,000 and not greater than NT$250,000.
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Violation of Article 30, paragraph 1, subparagraph 2 of the Disaster Prevention and Rescue Act, fine is imposed
pursuant to Article 55, subparagraph 2 of the same act, not less than NT$50,000 and not greater than NT$250,000.
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Violation of Article 30, paragraph 1, subparagraph 3 of the Disaster Prevention and Rescue Act, fine is imposed
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pursuant to Article 55, subparagraph 3 of the same act, not less than NT$50,000 and not greater than NT$250,000.
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Violation of Article 30, subparagraph 7 of paragraph 1 and paragraph 5 of the Disaster Prevention and Rescue Act,
fine is imposed pursuant to Article 55, subparagraph 4 of the same act, not less than NT$50,000 and not greater
than NT$250,000.
[ FligF QI FEF =200 BRZEFT LT ERT AR URLMATEROF A0 25§ 2T fs o
Violation of Article 36, paragraph 2 of the Disaster Prevention and Rescue Act, fine is imposed pursuant to Article 55,
subparagraph 5 of the same act, not less than NT$50,000 and not greater than NT$250,000.
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Violation of Article 31, paragraph 3 of the Disaster Prevention and Rescue Act, fine is imposed pursuant to Article 56,
subparagraph 1 of the same act, not less than NT$30,000 and not greater than NT$150,000.
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Major damage caused by public enterprises violating Article 22, paragraph 3, Article 23, paragraph 3, Article 27,
paragraph 3, or Article 37, paragraph 3, fine is imposed pursuant to Article 56, subparagraph 2 of the same act, not
less than NT$30,000 and not greater than NT$150,000.
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Major damage caused by public enterprises violating Article 29, paragraph 3, fine is imposed pursuant to Article 56,
subparagraph 3 of the same act, not less than NT$30,000 and not greater than NT$150,000.
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Major damage caused by public enterprises failing to comply with the command, supervision or coordination in
accordance with Article 30, Paragraph 1, Subparagraph 6, fine is imposed pursuant to Article 56, subparagraph 4 of
the same act, not less than NT$30,000 and not greater than NT$150,000.
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Case is not subject to the proviso to Article 42 of the Administrative Penalty Act. The accused may submit a
protest to the Government (name of establishment) (Mailing address: )

within O days when receiving this report on the day following that day. Failure to produce written statement
within the specified period shall be deemed to be a waiver of the opportunity to make statement pursuant to

Article 105, paragraph 3 of the Administrative Procedure Act.
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